DATE

Wed, Aug 18

Fri. Sept 10t

Sat. Sept 18t
Fri. Sept. 24th

Sat. Oct 2™

Sat Oct 9th

Sat Oct 16t

Sat. Oct 23

Sat Oct. 30

Head Coach:

Athletic Director:

© LIONS

2021 Sound Christian Academy
High School Football Schedule

OPPONENT LOCATION

F-Ball Practice Begins

@Chief Leschi Away

@Concrete Away

@Darrington Away

@ Evergreen Lutheran Franklin Pierce
Stadium

Quilcene Home/Curtis HS

Evergreen Lutheran Home /Curtis HS

Homecoming Game-
Homecoming Banquet- Fri

@Quilcene Away
Muckleshoot Home/Curtis HS
Senior Night

Jon Randall

Rick Noren

TIME
TBD
7:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm

5:30 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

1:00 pm

7:00 pm

Home Games Played at Curtis High School- 8425 40™ St. W, University Place, WA
Addresses/ updated info always comes out in the Athletic Lions Weekly update each week!

Schedule Updated — 9/2/21

Depart

5:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM

3:30 PM

TBD

TBD

10:00 AM

TBD



