

2021 Sound Christian Academy High School Football Schedule

Sat Oct. 30	Muckleshoot Senior Night	Home/Curtis HS	7:00 pm	TBD
Sat. Oct 23 rd	@Quilcene	Away	1:00 pm	10:00 AM
Sat Oct 16 th	Evergreen Lutheran Homecoming Game- Homecoming Banquet- Fri	Home/Curtis HS	7:00 pm	TBD
Sat Oct 9th	Quilcene	Home/Curtis HS	7:00 pm	TBD
Sat. Oct 2 nd	@ Evergreen Lutheran	Franklin Pierce Stadium	5:30 pm	3:30 PM
Fri. Sept. 24th	@ Darrington	Away	6:00 pm	1:30 PM
Sat. Sept 18 th	@Concrete	Away	6:00 pm	1:30 PM
Fri. Sept 10 th	@Chief Leschi	Away	7:00 pm	5:15 PM
Wed, Aug 18	F-Ball Practice Begins		TBD	
DATE	OPPONENT	LOCATION	TIME	Depart

Head Coach: Jon Randall Athletic Director: Rick Noren

Home Games Played at Curtis High School- 8425 40th St. W, University Place, WA *Addresses/updated info always comes out in the Athletic Lions Weekly update* each week!

Schedule Updated – 9/2/21